



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 489 of 2026

NANDAN KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/04/2026	Mr. Siddharth Rathod, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Akash Agrawal, P.L. for the State. Call for the case diary as well as the records of the trial Court. List the case in the week commencing 27th April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	